
Bezirksmeisterschaft GK Revolver/Pistole 2025
07.03.-09.03.2025     in Werl - Zum Salzbach 13 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.55.10

25m Revolver .357 mag Herren I Seite: 1

 1161,0
Stand: 09.03.2025 15:23 Uhr Gesamt

1  5224 PolSV Dortmund1 1055 Ringen

64 Denzel, Matthias 358

55 Wißmann, Klaus 345

54 Sickmann, Albert 352

2  5501 SGes Hamm e.V. 1013 Ringen

93 Becker, Jörg 335

96 Biedert, Franko 356

99 Ehls, Katrin 322

3  5719 SSC Werl 1006 Ringen

23 Micklisch, Dieter 349

22 Gedük, Cihan 358

21 Künstler, Gerd-Dieter 299

4  5501 SGes Hamm e.V. 980 Ringen

102 Ehls, Sigurd 354

101 Kalarus, Sebastian 340

100 Nolte, Heinz-Peter 286

5  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch 934 Ringen

40 Klaudt, Arvid 221

39 Sekulla, Rene 355

38 Reen, Matthias 358

6  5718 SSC Soest-Süd 651 Ringen

7 Müller, Rita 324

10 Rudloff, Matthias 0

11 Mühlenschulte, Albrecht 327



Bezirksmeisterschaft GK Revolver/Pistole 2025
07.03.-09.03.2025     in Werl - Zum Salzbach 13 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.10

25m Revolver .357 mag Herren I Seite: 1

 395    Finalrekord: 494
Stand: 09.03.2025 15:24 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 64 Denzel, Matthias  5224 PolSV Dortmund1 78 96 174 86 98 184 358

2 99 Ehls, Katrin  5501 SGes Hamm e.V. 81 97 178 68 76 144 322



Bezirksmeisterschaft GK Revolver/Pistole 2025
07.03.-09.03.2025     in Werl - Zum Salzbach 13 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.12

25m Revolver .357 mag Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 09.03.2025 15:25 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 50 Stepien, David  5217 Hombrucher SB e.V. 81 98 179 86 100 186 365

2 109 Gockel, Alexander  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. 85 98 183 79 99 178 361

3 22 Gedük, Cihan  5719 SSC Werl 84 98 182 81 95 176 358

4 146 Rudi, Andrey  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 79 95 174 82 87 169 343

5 11 Mühlenschulte, Albrecht  5718 SSC Soest-Süd 69 89 158 76 93 169 327

6 123 Kuchcinski, Richard  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 79 94 173 64 88 152 325

7 108 Schulte, Markus  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. 63 89 152 66 89 155 307

8 100 Nolte, Heinz-Peter  5501 SGes Hamm e.V. 55 79 134 76 76 152 286

9 145 Busch, Holger  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 42 86 128 62 74 136 264
10 122 Ruskowski, Pascal  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 75 18 93 0 0 0 93

Waffenstörung



Bezirksmeisterschaft GK Revolver/Pistole 2025
07.03.-09.03.2025     in Werl - Zum Salzbach 13 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.14

25m Revolver .357 mag Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 09.03.2025 15:25 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 116 von Bardeleben, Katja  5718 SSC Soest-Süd 82 95 177 87 94 181 358

2 96 Biedert, Franko  5501 SGes Hamm e.V. 88 100 188 72 96 168 356

3 39 Sekulla, Rene  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch 80 93 173 85 97 182 355

4 54 Sickmann, Albert  5224 PolSV Dortmund1 87 100 187 71 94 165 352

5 73 Dück, Sergei  5405 SGes Neubeckum 67 97 164 83 95 178 342

6 7 Müller, Rita  5718 SSC Soest-Süd 82 96 178 51 95 146 324

7 40 Klaudt, Arvid  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch 42 79 121 24 76 100 221



Bezirksmeisterschaft GK Revolver/Pistole 2025
07.03.-09.03.2025     in Werl - Zum Salzbach 13 DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.55.16

25m Revolver .357 mag Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 09.03.2025 15:25 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 38 Reen, Matthias  5727 SSV Blau-Weiß Lipperbruch 82 97 179 81 98 179 358

2 102 Ehls, Sigurd  5501 SGes Hamm e.V. 76 95 171 83 100 183 354

3 23 Micklisch, Dieter  5719 SSC Werl 76 93 169 82 98 180 349

4 55 Wißmann, Klaus  5224 PolSV Dortmund1 81 93 174 76 95 171 345

5 101 Kalarus, Sebastian  5501 SGes Hamm e.V. 75 94 169 78 93 171 340

6 136 Osburg, Thomas  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 77 76 153 87 97 184 337

7 93 Becker, Jörg  5501 SGes Hamm e.V. 71 91 162 79 94 173 335

8 117 Dörr, Birgit  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 80 93 173 67 94 161 334

9 111 Clavery, George  5708 Centrum Lippstadt e.V. 64 92 156 70 92 162 318
10 132 Dörr, Roland  5719 SSC Werl e.V. 56 94 150 59 95 154 304
11 21 Künstler, Gerd-Dieter  5719 SSC Werl 77 92 169 40 90 130 299
12 114 Cramer, Hubertus  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e.... 48 82 130 58 95 153 283


